Brand

BMW

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW
BMW

di

Model

259 R850GS' R1100GS

259R (R850R' R1100R)
5'E28

5'E34

7'E32

K41 (K1200GT,
K1200RS)

K589 (K1200RS,
K1200 LT)

R21 (R1150GS
Adventure)

R21 (R1150GS)
R28 (R850R, R1150R,

Rockster)

Location

motorcycle clips

motorcycle clips
grille panel
grille panel
grille panel

motorcycle clips

motorcycle clips

motorcycle clips

motorcycle clips

motorcycle clips

Push in rivet 12230

Romix catalogue number: 12230
Quantity in package: 10

Dimensions: A 15x7 B 6x5,5C 7,9d 3,6 H 13,7- fits in hole 7

Description

rear wheel coverage, indicator

rear wheel coverage, indicator

rear wheel coverage, indicator

rear wheel coverage, indicator

rear wheel coverage, indicator

rear wheel coverage, indicator

rear wheel coverage, indicator

OEM number

07119905428

07119905428
51131885399
51131885399
51131885399
07119905428

07119905428

07119905428

07119905428
07119905428
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